MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Downsized, 85C
CAT. No. E1001K
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F
d

?STANDARD RATINGS
SS : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
85c,120Hz)
Part No.
6.3
  1,000      8B11.5 0.28   540 ESMQ6R3ESS102MHB5D
  2,200    10B16 0.30   890 ESMQ6R3ESS222MJ16S
  3,300    10B20 0.32 1,190 ESMQ6R3ESS332MJ20S
  4,700 12.5B20 0.34 1,550 ESMQ6R3ESS472MK20S
  6,800 12.5B25 0.38 1,920 ESMQ6R3ESS682MK25S
10,000    16B25 0.46 2,350 ESMQ6R3ESS103ML25S
15,000    16B31.5 0.56 2,550 ESMQ6R3ESS153MLN3S
22,000    18B35.5 0.70 3,200 ESMQ6R3ESS223MMP1S
33,000    20B40 0.92 3,500 ESMQ6R3ESS333MN40S
47,000    22B50 1.20 3,900 ESMQ6R3ESS473MP50S
10
     220      5B11 0.24   240 ESMQ100ESS221ME11D
     330   6.3B11 0.24   290 ESMQ100ESS331MF11D
     470   6.3B11 0.24   350 ESMQ100ESS471MF11D
  1,000    10B12.5 0.24   650 ESMQ100ESS102MJC5S
  2,200    10B16 0.26   990 ESMQ100ESS222MJ16S
  3,300 12.5B20 0.28 1,450 ESMQ100ESS332MK20S
  4,700 12.5B25 0.30 1,800 ESMQ100ESS472MK25S
  6,800    16B25 0.34 2,250 ESMQ100ESS682ML25S
10,000    16B31.5 0.42 2,550 ESMQ100ESS103MLN3S
15,000    16B35.5 0.52 2,880 ESMQ100ESS153MLP1S
22,000    18B40 0.66 3,400 ESMQ100ESS223MM40S
33,000    22B50 0.88 4,500 ESMQ100ESS333MP50S
16
     220   6.3B11 0.20   260 ESMQ160ESS221MF11D
     330   6.3B11 0.20   320 ESMQ160ESS331MF11D
     470      8B11.5 0.20   440 ESMQ160ESS471MHB5D
  1,000    10B12.5 0.20   700 ESMQ160ESS102MJC5S
  2,200    10B20 0.22 1,000 ESMQ160ESS222MJ20S
  3,300 12.5B25 0.24 1,700 ESMQ160ESS332MK25S
  4,700    16B25 0.26 2,100 ESMQ160ESS472ML25S
  6,800    16B25 0.30 2,250 ESMQ160ESS682ML25S
10,000    16B35.5 0.38 2,710 ESMQ160ESS103MLP1S
15,000    18B40 0.48 3,100 ESMQ160ESS153MM40S
22,000    22B40 0.62 3,800 ESMQ160ESS223MP40S
25
     100      5B11 0.16   180 ESMQ250ESS101ME11D
     220   6.3B11 0.16   280 ESMQ250ESS221MF11D
     330      8B11.5 0.16   440 ESMQ250ESS331MHB5D
     470    10B12.5 0.16   550 ESMQ250ESS471MJC5S
  1,000    10B16 0.16   860 ESMQ250ESS102MJ16S
  2,200 12.5B25 0.18 1,550 ESMQ250ESS222MK25S
  3,300    16B25 0.20 1,980 ESMQ250ESS332ML25S
  4,700    16B25 0.22 2,200 ESMQ250ESS472ML25S
  6,800    16B35.5 0.26 2,600 ESMQ250ESS682MLP1S
10,000    18B40 0.34 2,800 ESMQ250ESS103MM40S
15,000    22B50 0.44 3,800 ESMQ250ESS153MP50S
35
       47      5B11 0.14   130 ESMQ350ESS470ME11D
       68   6.3B11 0.14   160 ESMQ350ESS680MF11D
     100   6.3B11 0.14   210 ESMQ350ESS101MF11D
     220      8B11.5 0.14   385 ESMQ350ESS221MHB5D
     330    10B12.5 0.14   490 ESMQ350ESS331MJC5S
     470    10B16 0.14   650 ESMQ350ESS471MJ16S
  1,000 12.5B20 0.14 1,150 ESMQ350ESS102MK20S
  2,200    16B25 0.16 1,800 ESMQ350ESS222ML25S
  3,300    16B31.5 0.18 2,100 ESMQ350ESS332MLN3S
  4,700    16B35.5 0.20 2,500 ESMQ350ESS472MLP1S
  6,800    18B40 0.24 2,800 ESMQ350ESS682MM40S
10,000    22B50 0.32 3,700 ESMQ350ESS103MP50S
50
        1.0      5B11 0.12     17 ESMQ500ESS1R0ME11D
        2.2      5B11 0.12     28 ESMQ500ESS2R2ME11D
        3.3      5B11 0.12     35 ESMQ500ESS3R3ME11D
        4.7      5B11 0.12     41 ESMQ500ESS4R7ME11D
      10      5B11 0.12     60 ESMQ500ESS100ME11D
      22      5B11 0.12     95 ESMQ500ESS220ME11D
      33      5B11 0.12   125 ESMQ500ESS330ME11D
       47   6.3B11 0.12   155 ESMQ500ESS470MF11D
       68   6.3B11 0.12   210 ESMQ500ESS680MF11D
     100      8B11.5 0.12   260 ESMQ500ESS101MHB5D
     220    10B12.5 0.12   430 ESMQ500ESS221MJC5S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
85c,120Hz)
Part No.
50
     330    10B16 0.12   590 ESMQ500ESS331MJ16S
     470    10B20 0.12   760 ESMQ500ESS471MJ20S
  1,000 12.5B25 0.12 1,350 ESMQ500ESS102MK25S
  2,200    16B31.5 0.14 1,980 ESMQ500ESS222MLN3S
  3,300    18B35.5 0.16 2,500 ESMQ500ESS332MMP1S
  4,700    20B40 0.18 2,900 ESMQ500ESS472MN40S
  6,800    22B50 0.22 3,500 ESMQ500ESS682MP50S
63
       22      5B11 0.09   100 ESMQ630ESS220ME11D
       33   6.3B11 0.09   140 ESMQ630ESS330MF11D
       47   6.3B11 0.09   170 ESMQ630ESS470MF11D
       68      8B11.5 0.09   220 ESMQ630ESS680MHB5D
     100      8B11.5 0.09   280 ESMQ630ESS101MHB5D
     220    10B16 0.09   490 ESMQ630ESS221MJ16S
     330    10B20 0.09   710 ESMQ630ESS331MJ20S
     470 12.5B20 0.09   900 ESMQ630ESS471MK20S
  1,000    16B25 0.09 1,300 ESMQ630ESS102ML25S
  2,200    18B35.5 0.11 2,300 ESMQ630ESS222MMP1S
  3,300    20B40 0.13 2,700 ESMQ630ESS332MN40S
  4,700    22B50 0.15 3,400 ESMQ630ESS472MP50S
100
        1.0      5B11 0.08     21 ESMQ101ESS1R0ME11D
        2.2      5B11 0.08     30 ESMQ101ESS2R2ME11D
        3.3      5B11 0.08     40 ESMQ101ESS3R3ME11D
        4.7      5B11 0.08     45 ESMQ101ESS4R7ME11D
       10      5B11 0.08     70 ESMQ101ESS100ME11D
       22   6.3B11 0.08   130 ESMQ101ESS220MF11D
       33      8B11.5 0.08   180 ESMQ101ESS330MHB5D
       47      8B11.5 0.08   200 ESMQ101ESS470MHB5D
       68    10B12.5 0.08   270 ESMQ101ESS680MJC5S
     100    10B16 0.08   340 ESMQ101ESS101MJ16S
     220 12.5B20 0.08   550 ESMQ101ESS221MK20S
     330 12.5B25 0.08   760 ESMQ101ESS331MK25S
     470    16B25 0.08 1,000 ESMQ101ESS471ML25S
  1,000    18B35.5 0.08 1,350 ESMQ101ESS102MMP1S
  2,200    22B50 0.10 2,400 ESMQ101ESS222MP50S
160
      10      8B11.5 0.20     80 ESMQ161ESS100MHB5D
      22    10B12.5 0.20   130 ESMQ161ESS220MJC5S
      33    10B16 0.20   180 ESMQ161ESS330MJ16S
      47    10B20 0.20   210 ESMQ161ESS470MJ20S
      68 12.5B20 0.20   350 ESMQ161ESS680MK20S
    100 12.5B25 0.20   430 ESMQ161ESS101MK25S
    220    16B31.5 0.20   760 ESMQ161ESS221MLN3S
    330    18B35.5 0.20   995 ESMQ161ESS331MMP1S
    470    18B40 0.20 1,200 ESMQ161ESS471MM40S
200
        1.0   6.3B11 0.20     22 ESMQ201ESS1R0MF11D
        2.2   6.3B11 0.20     33 ESMQ201ESS2R2MF11D
        3.3   6.3B11 0.20     40 ESMQ201ESS3R3MF11D
        4.7   6.3B11 0.20     50 ESMQ201ESS4R7MF11D
      10      8B11.5 0.20     80 ESMQ201ESS100MHB5D
      22    10B16 0.20   150 ESMQ201ESS220MJ16S
      33    10B20 0.20   205 ESMQ201ESS330MJ20S
      47 12.5B20 0.20   270 ESMQ201ESS470MK20S
      68 12.5B25 0.20 350 ESMQ201ESS680MK25S
    100    16B25 0.20 475 ESMQ201ESS101ML25S
    220    16B35.5 0.20 700 ESMQ201ESS221MLP1S
    330    18B40 0.20 950 ESMQ201ESS331MM40S
250
        3.3   6.3B11 0.20 40 ESMQ251ESS3R3MF11D
        4.7   6.3B11 0.20 50 ESMQ251ESS4R7MF11D
      10    10B12.5 0.20 100 ESMQ251ESS100MJC5S
      22    10B20 0.20 170 ESMQ251ESS220MJ20S
      33    10B20 0.20 200 ESMQ251ESS330MJ20S
      47 12.5B20 0.20 270 ESMQ251ESS470MK20S
      68    16B25 0.20 380 ESMQ251ESS680ML25S
    100    16B25 0.20 440 ESMQ251ESS101ML25S
    220    18B35.5 0.20 680 ESMQ251ESS221MMP1S
350
        2.2   6.3B11 0.24 30 ESMQ351ESS2R2MF11D
        3.3      8B11.5 0.24 46 ESMQ351ESS3R3MHB5D

WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
85c,120Hz)
Part No.
350
  10    10B12.5 0.24 90 ESMQ351ESS100MJC5S
  22 12.5B20 0.24 185 ESMQ351ESS220MK20S
  33 12.5B25 0.24 240 ESMQ351ESS330MK25S
  47    16B25 0.24 325 ESMQ351ESS470ML25S
  68    16B25 0.24 400 ESMQ351ESS680ML25S
100    18B31.5 0.24 530 ESMQ351ESS101MMN3S
400
    1.0   6.3B11 0.24 22 ESMQ401ESS1R0MF11D
    2.2      8B11.5 0.24 38 ESMQ401ESS2R2MHB5D
    3.3      8B11.5 0.24 48 ESMQ401ESS3R3MHB5D
    4.7    10B12.5 0.24 60 ESMQ401ESS4R7MJC5S
  10    10B16 0.24 90 ESMQ401ESS100MJ16S
  22 12.5B25 0.24 205 ESMQ401ESS220MK25S
  33    16B25 0.24 275 ESMQ401ESS330ML25S
  47    16B25 0.24 280 ESMQ401ESS470ML25S
  68    16B31.5 0.24 340 ESMQ401ESS680MLN3S
100    18B35.5 0.24 440 ESMQ401ESS101MMP1S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
85c,120Hz)
Part No.
450
    2.2      8B11.5 0.24 28 ESMQ451ESS2R2MHB5D
    3.3    10B12.5 0.24 40 ESMQ451ESS3R3MJC5S
    4.7    10B12.5 0.24 46 ESMQ451ESS4R7MJC5S
  10    10B20 0.24 80 ESMQ451ESS100MJ20S
  22 12.5B25 0.24 140 ESMQ451ESS220MK25S
  33    16B25 0.24 180 ESMQ451ESS330ML25S
  47    16B31.5 0.24 220 ESMQ451ESS470MLN3S
  68    18B35.5 0.24 260 ESMQ451ESS680MMP1S
100    18B40 0.24 280 ESMQ451ESS101MM40S
(3/3)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: